Product Features
full bore
For connection to the KHS control systems, the KHS Hygiene Flush Box PRO or for connection to the
building management system (BMS) for the temperature control flush mode
male union thread
wetted metal parts made from dezincification-free and corrosion-resistant gunmetal, resistant against
aggressive water
free from dead spots

pressure rating PN 16
min. operating temperature 0 °C
max. operating temperature 105 °C
length of connection cable 1 m
wire cross section 4 x 0.22 mm²
diameter of the sensor 0.2 in
tolerance class A
Part no. DN A1 A2 A3 H1
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
6280G01500 15 G 3/4 G 3/4 G 1/4 65 65 60 0.38
6280G02000 20 G 1 G 1 G 1/4 68 67 60 0.43
6280G02500 25 G 1 1/4 G 1 1/4 G 1/4 70.5 72 70 0.59
6280G03200 32 G 1 1/2 G 1 1/2 G 1/4 78 77 80 0.66
6280G04000 40 G 1 3/4 G 1 3/4 G 1/4 79 82 80 0.76
6280G05000 50 G 2 3/8 G 2 3/8 G 1/4 88.5 90 80 1.17
KHS temperature sensor Pt 1000, figure 628 0G
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe
Accessories
gunmetal solder union connector, figure 476 04